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Adamo Susana Research Scientist SA2595 sadamo@ciesin.columbia.edu x8966
Bosch Hans Sr Technical Consultant HB120 bosch@ciesin.columbia.edu x8973
Cottier Fabien Associate Research Scientist FSC2122 fcottier@ciesin.columbia.edu x8944
Daouk Yasmine Research Staff Assistant YD2709 ydaouk@ciesin.columbia.edu x8178
de Sherbinin Alexander Senior Research Scientist - Director of CIESIN AMD155 adesherbinin@ciesin.columbia.edu x8936
Deodatis Christina Student Short-Term Casual CAD2229 cdeodati@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Desjardins Julianna Casual Undergraduate Research Assistant JLD2233 jdesjard@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Downs Robert Senior Staff Associate II - Senior Digital Archivist RD474 rdowns@ciesin.columbia.edu x8985
Engin Hasim Staff Associate II HE2270 hengin@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Famutimi Elaine Non-Student Short-Term Casual EOF2109 efamutim@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Giacomelli Elena Visiting Associate Research Scientist - Part Time Non-Salary EG3336 egiacome@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Gibson James Sr Research Staff Assistant JG3915 jgibson@ciesin.columbia.edu x8986
Gitelman Yitzhak Staff Associate I YEG2 ygitelma@ciesin.columbia.edu x8943
Green Camila Research Staff Assistant CPG2139 cgreen@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Hansen Merlie Senior Staff Associate I MPH53 mhansen@ciesin.columbia.edu x8976
Heaton Matthew Sr. Research Staff Assistant MJH2241 mheaton@ciesin.columbia.edu x8950
Huber Ryan Student Short-Term Casual RNH2125 - -
Kelly-Voicu Eniko Sr. Research Staff Assistant EK3115 ekelly@ciesin.columbia.edu x8950
Kim-Blanco Paola Director-GRID3 - Senior Staff Associate II PEK2106 pblanco@ciesin.columbia.edu x8950
Lukang Maria Elisa (Lisa) Senior Staff Associate I MEV38 mlukang@ciesin.columbia.edu x8974
MacManus Kytt Sr Systems Analyst/Programmer - System Engineer KM2505 kmacmanu@ciesin.columbia.edu x8939
Martinez Juan Sr Research Staff Assistant JFM2205 jmartine@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Morkin Josephine (Josie) Research Staff Assistant JKM2173 jmorkin@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Nekoo Yasmeen Research Assistant YAN2106 ynekoo@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Pascuzzi Frank Sr Systems Programmer/Analyst FP2168 fpascuzz@ciesin.columbia.edu x8960
Pinto Alfonse (Al) Programmer AP377 apinto@ciesin.columbia.edu x8981
Pistolesi Linda Senior Staff Associate II - GIS Specialist LIP1 lpistole@ciesin.columbia.edu x8799
Sanchez Romero Adriana Non-Student Short-Term Casual AS6758 asanchez@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Santin Eulalia Associate Director of Finance & Administration  - CIESIN's DA ES119 esantin@ciesin.columbia.edu x8954
Schmidt Jolynn Data and Program Analyst JS5472 jschmidt@ciesin.columbia.edu x8936
Schumacher Joachim (Joe) Senior Staff Associate II JAS194 jschumac@ciesin.columbia.edu x8969
Scialdone John Senior Staff Associate II - Data Center Services Manager JNS74 jscialdo@ciesin.columbia.edu x8978
Shakruwala Zainab DSI Scholar -Non-Salary ZS2641 - -
Shalvey Bridget Finance and Administrative Coordinator bms2233 bshalvey@ciesin.columbia.edu x8988
Squires John Staff Associate II JS3686 jsquires@ciesin.columbia.edu x8466
Strom David Sr Systems Programmer/Analyst DSS2002 dstrom@ciesin.columbia.edu x8938
Thomson Dana Senior Staff Associate III - Associate Director of Science Applications DRT2143 d.r.thomson@ciesin.columbia.edu x8964
Tran Hieu Non-Student Short-Term Casual HTT2113 htran@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Tschirhart Kevin Sr Project Manager KT2446 ktschirh@ciesin.columbia.edu x8970
van Duijne Robbin Jan Visitor Part-Time Non-Salaried Postdoctoral Research Scientist RV2517 rduijne@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Verghese George Programmer GV2325 gverghes@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Vinay Sritharan (Sri) Senior Staff Associate III - Associate Director of Information Technology SV152 sri@ciesin.columbia.edu x8962
Wannebo Antoinette Staff Associate II AVW3 awannebo@ciesin.columbia.edu -
Wen Lixiang (Tracy) Sr Finance Manager - Department Administrator LW2632 lwen@ciesin.columbia.edu x8465
Xing Xiaoshi Senior Staff Associate II - Senior Information Scientist IPCC DDC Co-Manager XX33 xxiaoshi@ciesin.columbia.edu x8967
Yetman Gregory Senior Staff Associate III - Associate Director of Geospatial Applications GGY1 gyetman@ciesin.columbia.edu x8980
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